
Tuesday 4/11/2003 One Tree Hill Archery Club,Twin Oaks Dr
Tuesday 11/11/2003 Michaels Ave Reserve Michaels Ave
Tuesday 18/11/2003 Mt Eden Tahaki Res, Mt Eden Rd
Wednesday 26/11/2003 Mt Richmond Mt Richmond, Gt Sth Rd
Wednesday 3/12/2003 Auckland Domain Grandstand
Thursday 11/12/2003 Churchill Park Kinsale Rd, Glendowie
Thursday 18/12/2003 Alexander Park Alexander Park

Tuesday 20/01/2004 Carrington Gate 3, Carrington Rd
Tuesday 27/01/2004 Self's Farm Tidal Rd, Papatoetoe
Tuesday 3/02/2004 Auckland Domain Band Rotunda
Tuesday 10/02/2004 Lloyd Elsmore Park Bells Rd off Pakuranga Highway, Pakuranga
Thursday 12/02/2004 One Tree Hill NIGHT EVENT Manukau Rd
Tuesday 17/02/2004 Western Springs Zoo, Motions Rd
Saturday 21/02/2004 Ambury Park NIGHT EVENT, Ambury Rd, Mangere
Wednesday 25/02/2004 Craigavon Portage Rd, Blockhouse Bay
Wednesday 3/03/2004 Big King Three Kings
Thursday 11/03/2004 Mangere Mountain Domain Rd, off Coronation Rd, Mangere
Thursday 18/03/2004 One Tree Hill Manukau Rd

Contacts: Joanna & Alistair Stewart ph (09) 5755695
Auckland Orienteering Club  auckoc@hotmail.com

http://auckoc.tripod.com

Costs: Daily (Season) Adult Student/Child Family
Non O Club members $7  ($70) $4  ($40) $18  ($180)
O Club Members $5  ($50) $3  ($30) $13  ($130)

Youth groups can used the option of $30 for a map for all group members.

Summer Series 2003 - 2003

Auckland Orienteering Club

Have a most enjoyable break over Christmas and the New Year


